
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

34 

171 

47 

87 

211 

55 

101 

440 

58 

44 

51R 

65 

71 

11 

13 

324 

96 

55 

14x 

57 

11x 

113R 

24 

21 

8 

146 

00R 

291R 

14 

19 

Name 

Brad Wood 

Gary Tinker 

John Spain 

Lee Roberts 

Alex Wolenski 

Rick Fergusson 

Aaron Rice 

Kevin Carpenter 

Sean St John 

Olivier Bellanger 

Steve Miklos 

Dan Goldburg 

Corey Smith 

Andrew Engelmann 

Carlos Mendez 

Richard Schwyn 

Eric Schmidt 

Aaron Michelet 

Selin Rollan 

Tyler Gonzalez 

Scott McKay 

Rajiv Jham 

Jim Platis 

Dave Wilsey 

Luis Millares 

Nilo Ayuyao 

Mike Eddings 

Dylan Celender 

Tim Nash 

Anthony Zappone 

Class 

TR 

TR 

TR 

TR 

TR 

TR 

TR 

TR 

TR 

SE30 

TR 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

ST5 

ST5 

SM 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

SE30 

SM 

ST5 

ST4 

ST5 

SE30 

SM 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

0.276 

14.764 

14.888 

15.181 

15.477 

29.130 

1:09.775 

1:09.796 

1:23.576 

1:25.080 

1:31.996 

1:32.552 

1:32.566 

1:36.646 

1:43.493 

1:48.321 

2:05.229 

2:05.818 

2:07.885 

2:08.753 

2:13.457 

2:24.565 

2:24.566 

2:31.803 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

14:52.172 

14:52.448 

15:06.936 

15:07.060 

15:07.353 

15:07.649 

15:21.302 

16:01.947 

16:01.968 

16:15.748 

16:17.252 

16:24.168 

16:24.724 

16:24.738 

16:28.818 

16:35.665 

16:40.493 

16:57.401 

16:57.990 

17:00.057 

17:00.925 

17:05.629 

17:16.737 

17:16.738 

17:23.975 

15:07.593 

16:04.849 

16:15.861 

16:25.709 

13:16.279 

Best Tm 

2:27.367 

2:26.733 

2:29.509 

2:29.180 

2:29.177 

2:29.417 

2:31.692 

2:38.194 

2:35.761 

2:37.959 

2:41.362 

2:39.553 

2:39.377 

2:39.525 

2:40.073 

2:40.388 

2:41.572 

2:38.370 

2:34.571 

2:39.973 

2:45.756 

2:44.018 

2:44.082 

2:43.579 

2:46.459 

3:01.044 

3:02.357 

3:06.698 

2:41.277 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2019 11:53:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Patrick Spikes 

Race Director - Emanuel Baako 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

Margin of Victory 

0.276 

Avg. Speed 

92.000 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.733 

Best Speed 

93.231 

Best Lap by 

171 - Gary Tinker 

 

Sebring April 

Race 

Saturday Race 1 - Lightning 

Race started at 9:27:01 

Sebring 12 hours 3.800 miles 

4/20/2019 09:20 


